DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2019
October, 2025 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NL17SZ11/D
Three‐Input AND Gate
NL17SZ11

6
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Packages Specific Device Code
Pin 1 Orientation
(See below) Shipping†
NL17SZ11DBVT1G SC-74 AD Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ11MU1TCG-Q
(Please contact onsemi)
UDFN6, 1.45 x 1.0, 0.5P P (Rotated 180° CW) Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
PIN 1 ORIENTATION IN TAPE AND REEL
NL17SZ11
7
REVISION HISTORY
2 − Rebranded the document to onsemi format.
− Removed three OPNs from the Ordering Information table: NL17SZ11DFT2G,
NL17SZ11MU1TCG, and NL17SZ11MU3TCG.
− Deleted corresponding Case Outlines and Marking Diagrams from page 1.
− Added NL17SZ11MU1TCG−Q to the Ordering Information table.
10/16/2025
This document has undergone updates prior to the inclusion of this revision history table. The changes tracked here only reflect updates made